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Director
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Director
{Director
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RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Busines

Due no later than July 31, 2007
Form

Annual Re

2. HegisteredAgafﬂandomoeNOPOlOX
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Return to: ” . ul . LINDA A DAVIS
SECRETARY OF STATE — o 125 ggﬁngN AVENUE
450 NORTH FOURTH STREET| CLEARWATER COUNTY SOARD OF REALTORS o,
e RIS SR St e
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 ' SRAEING, Lp $2544
13. New Registered Agemt Signature
NO FILING FEE IF :

Name

Jane l.Greene 226 Michigan Ave.

Robert M.Harrington 2

Charity Clark
Nikki Anderson
Mike McHone
Linda Davis
Susan Larson
Karl S. Laws
John Davis

s Addresses of President, Secretary a@ctors.

tate

Street or P.O. Address City
_ Orofino iD
26 Michigan Ave. Orofino 1D
125 Johnson Ave. Orofino - 1ID
233 Johnson Ave. Orofino. ID
233 Johnson Ave. Orofino 1D
125 Johnson Ave. Orofino 1D
125 Johnson Ave. Orofino 1D

233 Johnson Ave.
125 Johnson Ave.

Orofino. 1D
Orofino 1D

&p
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544
83544

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6.
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yi
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i Name Srso{dane L. Greene Tite President
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